
Name Position Company Designation Email
Corina Song Chairperson Allen & Gledhill LLP Partner corina.song@agasia.law
Alvin Looi Member NorthStandard Head of FD&D Claims - Asia Pacific alvin.looi@north-standard.com
Amanda Hastings Member A.P. Moller - Maersk Head of Claims Amanda.hastings@maersk.com
Andrew Chan Member Marubeni Int'l Petroleum (S) Pte Ltd Executive Vice President (Legal & Risk) andrew-c@marubeni.com
Catherine Smith Member Oldendorff Carriers (Singapore) Pte Ltd Senior Legal Counsel catherine.smith@oldendorff.com
Claire Waller Member Skuld Singapore Head of FD&D claire.waller@skuld.com
Clares De Cruz Member DSS+ Legal Head, Asia Pacific clares.decruz@consultdss.com
Elizabeth Leonhart Member SwissMarine General Counsel elizabeth.leonhardt@swissmarine.ch
Jason Leong Member Maritime and Port Authority of Singapore (MPA) General Counsel Jason_LEONG@mpa.gov.sg
Jason Wee Member The Swedish Club Head of Claims Jason.Wee@swedishclub.com   
Jenny Bazakas Member Norden Head of Shipping Legal jxb@norden.com
Julien Rabeux Member West Head of Claims Julien.Rabeux@Westpandi.com
Li Fangyi Member Pacific International Lines (PTE) Ltd General Counsel fangyi.li@sgp.pilship.com
Nick Fell Member BW Maritime Head of Corporate Services & General Counsel nick.fell@bwmaritime.com   
Oliver Goossens Member Gard AS Defence Lawyer Oliver.goossens@gard.no
Prantika Sengupta Member CMA CGM Group Deputy General Counsel & Head of Claims and Insurance Asia Pacific SGP.PSENGUPTA@cma-cgm.com
Riya Kaur Member Tata NYK Shipping Pte Ltd General Counsel riya@tatanykshipping.com
Wendy Ng Member Kuok Singapore Ltd Head of Legal wendy.ng@kuokgroup.com
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